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MARCIO 
DA 
SILVA 
CRUZ

555887
33

DEFENSOR 
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A) 
CLASSE 
ESPECIAL

REALIZAR 
DILIGÊNCIAS

263/20
24

16/02/
2024

LUCILEN
E PAIVA 
DA 
COSTA

572089
49

ANALISTA 
DE 
DEFENSOR
IA 
PÚBLICA

BELÉM BENEVID
ES

REALIZAR 
ATENDIMENTO 
TÉCNICO –
SOCIAL, 
PSICOSSOCIA
L, 
INTERDISCIPL
INAR

08/02/20
24 -
08/02/20
24

0,5

264/20
24

16/02/
2024

HELDER 
LIMA 
TEIXEIR
A

596812
0

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

SANTA 
IZABEL 
DO PARÁ

BELÉM

PARTICIPAR 
DE CURSO DE 
FORMAÇÃO 
CONTINUADA.

06/02/20
24 -
06/02/20
24

0,5

05/02/20
24 -
05/02/20
24

0,5

265/20
24

16/02/
2024

MILENE 
MORAES 
MOREIR
A

571909
65

DEFENSOR 
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

BELÉM ANANIND
EUA

REALIZAR 
ATENDIMENTO 
CONCENTRAD
O.

03/02/20
24 -
03/02/20
24

0,5

LARISSA 
DE 
ALMEIDA 
BELTRAO 
ROSAS 
TOSTES

572346
69

EDIVALD
O
ANTONI
O
MAGALH
AES
NASCIME
NTO

595577
1

SECRETÁR
IO(A) DE 
DIRETORI
A

266/20
24

16/02/
2024

FERNAN
DO 
ALBUQU
ERQUE 
DE 
OLIVEIR
A

555887
13

DEFENSOR 
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

BELÉM REDENÇÃ
O

REALIZAR 
ATIVIDADES 
DE MUTIRÃO 
E/OU 
ATENDIMENTO
S
CONCENTRAD
OS.

18/02/20
24 -
22/02/20
24

4,5

VICTOR 
DE 
BARROS 
REIS

595097
0

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

FLAVIO 
CESAR 
CANCELA 
FERREIR
A

808459
45

DEFENSOR 
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

EDRIK 
RAMON 
MENDON
CA DE 
QUEIROZ

595335
5

SECRETÁR
IO(A)

ISABELL
A
CAROLIN
E
VASCON
CELOS 
FERREIR
A

594164
9

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

MARIA 
CAROLIN
A
AMARAL 
CORDEIR
O

593347
8

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)VANESS

A
SANTOS 
AZEVED
O
ARAUJO

571910
49

267/20
24

16/02/
2024

LUIS 
MARIO 
DA 
SILVA 
MARQUE
S

594465
6

CHEFE DO 
NUCLEO 
DE 
SEGURAN
ÇA 
INSTITUCI
ONAL

BELÉM VISEU

REALIZAR A 
SEGURANÇA 
DA 
DEFENSORA 
PÚBLICA.

20/02/20
24 -
21/02/20
24

1,5


